
 

 

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists 

during the last five years. 
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1st 
Installment 

2nd 
Installment 

Total
1st 

Installmen
2nd 

Installment 
1st Installment 2nd Installment 

1st 
Installment 

2nd 
Installment 

SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1819SJS1000331206 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Shital Babasaheb 
Suryawanshi

BMHMC07730312 9518396693
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 31835.00 33295.00 65130.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C031902974854 C041908712759

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-04 
00:00:00

2019-04-25 
00:00:00

SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1819SJS1000345026 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Minal Dhanraj 
Waghmare

BMHMC07730312 7276404200
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 31835.00 33295.00 65130.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021915641369 C041908712760

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-16 
00:00:00

2019-04-25 
00:00:00

SJD
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 
(Freeship)

1819SJF1000052428 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Priyanka Sanjeev Gadre BMHMC07726653 8308439508
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 31835.00 33295.00 65130.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C051905592277 C091919295499

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-05-10 
00:00:00

2019-09-25 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000230445 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Gayatri Santosh Walunj BMHMU00226611 7775067129
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011916877317 C041906916047

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-17 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000235363 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Bhalgat Aishwarya 
Satish

BMHMU00226611 8446320841
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 17284.75 17284.75 34569.50
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912796153 C041911870553

STATE 
BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx
3561

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-05-03 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000285724 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Megha Sanjay 
Hargunani

BMHMU00226611 7038314567
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912819345 C051905508947

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-05-09 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000273748 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Kajal Sunil Borhade BMHMU00226611 9011360856
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011916877319 C041906916049

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-17 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000280754 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Smarnika Bhaurao 
Wankhede

BMHMU00226611 9975412272
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C031904504453 C041906916050

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-06 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000267662 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Nandini Rajaram 
Thigale

BMHMU00226611 7083119042
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912819344 C041908714576

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-04-25 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000262675 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Kajal Vilas Baravkar BMHMU00226611 8055777443
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C031921361123 C051906327263

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-19 
00:00:00

2019-05-13 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000251476 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Pooja Shankar 
Sandbhor

BMHMU00226611 7350176691
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011916877318 C041906916048

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-17 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000235155 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Namrata Nandkumar 
Desai

BMHMU00226611 9764340197
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912819343 C041907475759

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-04-22 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000272852 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Priyanka Manoj Deokar BMHMU00226611 9881216084
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021916073233 C051905503601

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-18 
00:00:00

2019-05-09 
00:00:00

VJNT
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 
Students

1819VJT1000032077 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Pooja Jaising Gondhale BMHMC07728045 7058877244
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Haveli 31215.00 31215.00 62430.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C041911865782 C051911127943

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-05-03 
00:00:00

2019-05-17 
00:00:00

VJNT
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

1819VJB1000005911 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Sonal Balu Bhagwat BMHMC07742050 9075005996
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 16918.00 16918.00 33836.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C051909802969 C032136786843

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-05-14 
00:00:00

2021-03-17 
19:15:57

VJNT
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

1819VJB1000119256 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Ashvini Vinod 
Mundwaik

BMHMC07742050 7719931149
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 15357.50 15357.50 30715.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C031906859981 C081901704579

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-08 
00:00:00

2019-08-03 
00:00:00

VJNT
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

1819VJB1000007951 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Shraddha Yashwant 
Kanpile

BMHMC07742050 9860472903
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 16918.25 16918.25 33836.50
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C081901696085 C091900909207

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-08-03 
00:00:00

2019-09-05 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000294706 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Tejasvi Ravindra 
Jagdale

BMHMU00226611 7756029797
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 15358.00 15358.00 30716.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912819346 C051904417194

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-05-07 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000254473 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Shivani Pradeep 
Deokar

BMHMU00226611 7350556619
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021903276189 C041906693920

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-05 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000039229 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Sayali Sanjay Devkar BMHMU00226611 7741904500
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912680895 C041908714575

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-04-25 
00:00:00

SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1819SJS1000297272 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Dipeshri Arvind Kadam BMHMC07730312 8082345652
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 31835.00 33295.00 65130.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021913938710 C041908712758

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-15 
00:00:00

2019-04-25 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000305885 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Shraddha Narayan 
Ghute

BMHMU00226611 8552817505
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 15357.50 15357.50 30715.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021903276190 C041909132156

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-05 
00:00:00

2019-04-26 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000019191 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Snigdha Surojit Das BMHMU00226611 8007825164
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 10079.00 10079.00 20158.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C101907067302 C101928491755

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-10-05 
00:00:00

2019-10-24 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000137077 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Siddhika Viju Pawar BMHMU00226611 7741039800
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C011912680896 C041906697549

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-01-15 
00:00:00

2019-04-20 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000271535 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Nisha Dilip Shingate BMHMU00226611 7350556877
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 14494.50 14494.50 28989.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C021928565076 C051906148445

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-01 
00:00:00

2019-05-13 
00:00:00

DTE
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

1819DTR1000266556 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Pooja Ashok 
Atmaramani

BMHMU00226611 9607810250
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 16918.00 16918.00 33836.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C031918614499 C101933169524

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-03-18 
00:00:00

2019-10-31 
00:00:00

SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 1819SJS1000339227 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Vidya Balaji Gaikawad BMHMC07730312 9607766007
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 31250.00 32685.00 63935.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Scrutiny 
Pending

C021916048154 C112019300187
BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-02-18 
00:00:00

2020-11-09 
18:17:55

SJD
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 
(Freeship)

1819SJF1000003141 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Apoorva Jayant 
Sarvade

BMHMC07726653 9130056724
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 30498.00 31933.00 62431.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C071928263848 C081919185300

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-07-29 
00:00:00

2019-08-28 
00:00:00

SJD
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 
(Freeship)

1819SJF1000039355 M.B.A. I F.Y.2018-2019
Ms. Prajakta Dadasaheb 
Wanjare

BMHMC07726653 9284554870
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 31215.00 31215.00 62430.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C051905592275 C071907043897

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-05-10 
00:00:00

2019-07-06 
00:00:00

SJD
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 
(Freeship)

1819SJF1000044094 M.B.A. II F.Y.2018-2019 Ms. Shivali Vijay Wadekar BMHMC07726653 9921416660
DT6614 - Sadhu Vaswani Institute 
of Management Studies for Girls

Pune Pune Pune City 31835.00 33295.00 65130.00
Fund 

Disbursed
Fund 

Disbursed
C051905592276 C061919465600

BANK OF 
BARODA

xxxxxxx
xxx6722

2019-05-10 
00:00:00

2019-06-17 
00:00:00

219432.25 612187.00 1214204.00
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Student  
Amount 

(in INR) 

1 18126 Ms. Zoya Naheed Shaikh 25000 
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